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Project Details 

SNP-123456

No description provided.

NOTES

MODEL VIEWER DETAILS

PLAN TOTALS

LOCATION

327 Congress Ave
Austin, TX 78750

PEOPLE

Name: 
Email: 
Role: 
Repo8ed: 

Tommy Newbrough
tommy@sma8picture3d
.com
User
3

REPORTED BY

Name: 
Email: 
Role: 
Assigned: 

Tommy Newbrough
tommy@sma8picture3d
.com
User
3

ASSIGNED TO

PEOPLE

Name | Email:

Role | Total Submissions

Tommy Newbrough
tommy@sma8picture3d.com

User | 3

SUBMITTED BY

Name | Email:

Role | Total Assignments

Tommy Newbrough
tommy@sma8picture3d.com

User | 3

ASSIGNED TO

LOCATION

NEW PROJECT

Newbrough - 8744 S Ridge St - 77NRFI

VIEW LOCATION

Downstairs Living Room 02.27.19 @ 7:16 PM CST

R1

Bedroom
R2

Upstairs Master B..

FP1

Main Level

FT | IN # OF DOORS
# OF OPENINGS
# OF WINDOWS
# OF STRUCTURES
WALLS
CEILING
WALLS & CEILING
FLOOR
FLOOR PERIMETER
CEILING PERIMETER
VOLUME

8
4

16
12

2337.00 SF
2135.00 SF
3472.00 SF
2114.00 SF
1142.00 LF
1145.00 LF
1215.00 CF

SNAPSHOT PHOTOSDETAILS SMARTPIX ASSETS ACTIVITY

SUMMARY

JOB ID: SNP-293823

TOKEN:

REF #:

RO78RN8

34829HN123

COMPANY: Tones Groove, Inc

APP VERSION | DEVICE

SNAP v1.92 |  iPhone 12

DATE CREATED | UPDATED

02.27.21 @ 7:12 PM CST  |  
02.27.21 @ 9:16 PM CST

QUICK FACTS

# OF ROOMS
# OF PHOTOS

3
62

# OF DOORS
# OF OPENINGS
# OF WINDOWS
# OF STRUCTURES
WALLS
CEILING
WALLS & CEILING
FLOOR
FLOOR PERIMETER
CEILING PERIMETER
VOLUME

8
4

16
12

2337.00 SF
2135.00 SF
3472.00 SF
2114.00 SF
1142.00 LF
1145.00 LF
1215.00 CF

PROJECT TOTALS

COLLAPSEEXPORTSHAREStatus: Job Type: P R O C E S S E DS N A P P L A N


